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
heat.

GLOVER & SPAIN,
Douglas 39Si S19-2- 0 City National.

CLOSE-I- N HOME

HOT WATER HEAT

$8,500
Living ruoni, dining room, library 'or

den and k'tchen on first floor; 4 unusual-
ly good size bedrooms and bath above.
Kest of quarter sawed oak woodwork and
floors. Not an old house, but practically
new. Lot 65x143 with frontage ou two fine
residence streets. Gurage and cement --
driveway. Terms to right party.

Armstrong-Wals- h Company,
Tyler 1536. Realtors. 333 Securities Bldg.

3132 North 47th Ave. bungalow,
stucco and frame; oak finish in living
rooms; oak floors throughout; stairway
to "large floora at the oust front One
block from boulevard. Price (3,800; terms,
(300 down and balance about the same as
rent.

C. O. CARLBERG,
310 Brandels Theater Bldg.

LET me show you my brand new stucco
bungalow: finely finished, excellent loca-
tion. A real bargain at IB. SCO. Rea-
sonable terms. Call Owner, Douglas 1732.

W. FARNAM SMITH : CO..
Real Estate and Insursnce.

1320 Farnam St. Doug. 1064.

R. S. TRUMBULL,
306 First Nat Ek. Bldg. Doug. 1734.

REM ESTATE B'ness Pr'pty
BUSINESS properties and Investments.

A. P. TUKEY and SON.
620 First Nat. Bank Bldg.

M'CAGUE INVESTMENT CO
Income, Business and Trackage Specialist.
15th and Dodge Sts. Douglas 416.

YOUNO & DOHERTY.
City Real Estate.

Douglas 1671. 823 Brandels Theater.
H. A. WOLF, Realtor, Ware Blk. Specialist

In downtown business property.

REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT

DOUBLE BRICK

WALKING DISTANCE

RENTS, $1,140;
PRICE $10,500

Straight west between Farnam and
Leavenworth. Each side contains recep-
tion hall, living rooty, dining room, and
kitchen on first floor and three good bed
rooms and enclosed sleeping porch and
tiled bath on second. Oak finish and
floors. Building is extremely good look-

ing, being faced with tapestry brick on
forr sides. Design is unususl and gives
appearance of one fine brick residence.
Lot 60x140. Paving paid. Double garage.
This Is an exceptional value and will pay
a fine return..

Armstrong-Wals- h Company,
Tyler 1536. Realtors. 333 Securities Bldg.

Good Business Corners
At the northwest corner of 24th and

Sprague we have a practically new, press
brick store building. Size 22x80 feet The
ground Is 30x1(3 feet This Is one of
the best outside business corners In the
city. The ground is worth at least (3,000
and the building could not be built for
what we are asking for the entire prop-
erty. The store now rents for (50 a month.

Price only, (5,000.
1816 Military Ave. la another press

brick building; almost new. The ground
Is 160 feet on Military Ave. by 16214 feet
on Parker. The building Is on tho south
part of the ground, leaving 128x162 on
the corner vacant. This Is a fine site for
an oil station or garage, or both.

Prlco, (4,000.

A. P. TUKEY & SON,
(REALTORS)

620 First Nat. Bk. Bldg. Phone D. 503.

WILL loan 10 to 20 thousand on good close-i- n

r al estate, 6pct and commission.
Quick action. Box 39170, Bee.

REAL ESTATE To Exchange
A GOOD 1,400-acr- e cattle and sheep or

horse ranch In Brown county, Nebraska.
N. W. of Alnsworth. Price (20 per acre.
Will take In exchange part pay In acre-

age or good Omaha residence.
R. S. TRUMBULL,

1305 First Nat. Bank. Tyler 785.

TWO ',4 sec. rich imp. farms, esstern
Nebr. Will consider smaller farms or
Dundee residence properties for sale or
for exchange of land. Paul Peter-
son, 364 Bralndels Theater Bldg., Omaha,
Neb. Tel. D. 1805 or Wal. 3106.

94 ACRES, 10 miles south of South Omaha;
Improved; encumbrance (8,600. Equity of

$5,600 to exchange for clear Omaha resi-

dence.
JOHN N. FRENZER, DOUGLAS 654.

MERCHANDISE line, run 18 years, (12,000,
clear; modern brick building, (10,000,

.clear. One or both central Nebraska farm.
Will assume, R. O. Constable, Iteration,
Kan.

HAVE 8V acres. Wheeler county, value
(2,600; will trade for equity In city prop-
erty Wilson. 317 8 16th

CLEAR 16C-ac- unimproved, Jones Co., S.
Dak., for clear modern hodae. D 2840.

REAL ESTATE Unimproved
West.

(200 SACRIFICE.
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
Investment for the speculator and good
homes for the homeseeker. Our lands ere
located near Cheyenne Walls, the county'
seat of Cheyenne county, Splendid soil,
good water, good schools and fine roads.
We hsve land'Hated from (10 to (30 per
acre, according to Improvements and loca-
tion.

In a very short time this land will
double In value.

To appreciate It you must com and
see for ycurself, and If you cannot come
write us what you would like and wt
will be leased to submit a list of whst
we have to offer.

CHAS. H. NORMAN.
The Pioneer Land Dealer,
Cheyenne Wells, Colorado.

LISTEN Rosldents who refused to pay
(1,26 an acre for eastern Colorado land
10 year ago are paying (10 to (26 now
and declare said land will rapidly rise to
(50 or (100 an acre. Save comminslont
by writing W. 8. Pershing,
Llmon, Colo.

WHEAT lands, Kit Carson county, Colorado;
(12.60 to (18 per acre. We control 26
choice quarters. Send for booklet Klok
Investment Co., Omaha.

Florida Lands.
FLORIDA We will build your home on

rich farm near Jacksonville at only (6.00
per month. Write Jax Heights Co., Jack-
sonville, Fla.

Minnesota Lands.
NEAR thesclty and the iron mines at farm

land prices; low ones. Our company still
offers some farms and wants to locate a
few more families. Shall wa writ you
about these? Arnold, Commissioner, Iron
Rang Fallroad, 607 Wolvtn Bldg., Du-lut-

Minn.

Missouri Lands.
SMALL M4SSOUHI FARM.

(2.60 cash and (2.60. monthly; no In-

terest or taxes. Also an interest In our
great development project which within
the next few months should pay you on
hundred dollars for every dollar you In-

vest. Highly productive land, close to
three big markets; photographs and full
Information free. M UNCI ICR, H. 317, N.
Y. Life Bldg., Kansas City Mo.

1,000 ACRES Lies well, 800 cultivated,
farmed with tractor, well watered, good
buildings, all fenced hog tight one mile
depot and high school on automobile
road. Fine stock and grain farm. (36
acre. Terms. Hudson It Young,
Nisngua, Webster county, Mo.

LISTEN FARMER 1,280-acr- e stock ranch;
spring water; well; Improved; ( miles
town; (12.59 per acre; other farms. Ste-
venson & Padgett, Mountain View, Mo.

OREAT BARGAINS (5 down, (( monthly
buys 40 acres good fruit and poultry land,
near town, southern Missouri. Price only
(220. Address Box 282, Springfield, Mo.

South.
moderu apartment. Murphy bed,

shower bath, vacuum cleaner; walking
distance. Flora Apts., 2561 Jones St.
Rfd 572.

DESIRABLE flat at SJth. and Hick-or- y,

on car line; modern, nicely decorated;
economical furnace; iplendid basement.
Douglas 7S64. -

Miscellaneous.
3023 LOCUST 3T., X. rms $1J.50

1807 St Marys Ave id fU, rms.. 18.09
SOS S. !5th Ave., T rms 20.00

1ST TRUST CO. OF OMAHA, REALTORS.
400 1st Nat Bk. Bldg. T. 72.

PETERS TRUST CO.
Specialists In Apartment management

FOR RENT Business Prop'ty

WHOLESALE LOCATION

UPTOWN
Sxl33, N. W. Cor. 15th and Jones.

Only half block from Castle hotel. Only
four blocks from 16th and Harney, The
best spot In town for a firm desliiuB
r.t'iiiness to business center for .ales room
and also requiring trackage. The price
Is right.

Armstrong-Wals- h Company,
Tyler 1E38. Realtors. 333 Securities Bldg.

Stores.

STORES FOR RENT
To large store rooms In ths new Ma-

sonic building will soon be ready. Dfug-la- a

and 19th Sts. We are receiving appli-
cations now. This Is a clean, attractive
location, and especially desirable for shops
catering to ladles' trade.

Room at '212 N. 16th St.. good for cloth-
ing, gents' furnishings or lunch room.

HARRISON & MORTON
REALTORS.

Ill Omaha National Bank Bldg.

STORE FOR RENT
CITY NATIONAL BANK BLG.
This is the only store available on

16th street between Dodge and
Howard streets.

GEORGE AND COMPANY,

DOUGLAS 756.

STORES FOR RENT
IK 8. UthNfit 20x44 and 6 rms. above,

mod. ex heat, (30.
101 S. 12th St. 22x44 and basement, mod.

except heat, (35.
BIRKETT & COMPANY,

250 Bee Bldg. Doug. 633.
1409-1- 1 HARNEY ST., 44 feet frontage, in i

the heart of Omaha's best business dis
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